
Dr.SELVAM MANI T

Assistant Professor,

Department of Tamil,

Bishop Heber College,

Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail : selvamanithangarasu@gmail.com

Phone : 9443908488

Web:   

Year of PassingBranchDegree

Qualification

Institution / University

TAMIL MAY/2008M.A Annamalaiyar

TAMIL MAY/2006B.LIT Annamalaiyar

TAMIL MARCH/20014PH.D Bharadhidasan/Bhc College

TAMIL AUGUST/2010M.PHIL Bharadhidasan/Bhc College

Ph.D. Details

Title of Thesis

Malaysia tamil sirukathaikalin selnerikal Modern literature

Vijayarani.R

Year of AwardResearch CentreResearch Supervisor

Area of Specialization

Bishop Heber College March/2014

Cleared NET / SET : Details Year of Passing

ToFromDesignationAddress of InstitutionName of Institution

Work Experience

Shrimati IndiraGandi college Tiruchirapalli Assistant professor 07.05.2014 30.04.2016

Bishop Heber college Tiruchirapalli Asst professor 02-07-2018 Till date

1 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 3:27:54AM05/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Table of Contents

Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended   

Research Papers Presented 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Publication in Journals

Publication in Books

5

0

0

Books Published / Edited

Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised 

Research Projects

Resource Person

Consultancy

Awards Recieved

Extension Activities Undertaken

Professional Membership

Patent

14. M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced 0 / 0

2 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 3:27:54AM05/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED -        5

 National level Conference on "Samakaala Tamil Elakkiya Padaipugal" sponsored by Periyar 

University organized by Raja publications at Dharmapuri during 05/10/2020 to 05/10/2020.

1.

 College level Conference on "Teacher’s Conference" sponsored by Bishop Heber College 

organized by Department of Tamil at Trichy during 08/02/2019 to 09/02/2019.

2.

 College level Conference on "Robert Caldwell" sponsored by Bishop Heber college organized by 

Department of Tamil at Trichy during 02/02/2019 to 02/02/2019.

3.

 National level Conference on "Women in Literature" sponsored by Annai velanganni women’s 

college organized by Annai velanganni women’s college at Chennai during 01/03/2013 to 

01/03/2013.

4.

 College level Seminar on "Padaipu Elakkiya Payilarangam" sponsored by UGC organized by 

Bishop Heber college at Trichy during 05/01/2010 to 09/01/2010.

5.

Signature of Staff

(SELVAM MANI T)

3 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 3:27:54AM05/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in

