Dr.SELVAM MANI T

Assistant Professor, Department of Tamil, Bishop Heber College, Tiruchirappalli - 17. E-mail: selvamanithangarasu@gmail.com

Phone: 9443908488

Web:

Qualification

Degree	Branch	Institution / University	Year of Passing
M.A	TAMIL	Annamalaiyar	MAY/2008
B.LIT	TAMIL	Annamalaiyar	MAY/2006
PH.D	TAMIL	Bharadhidasan/Bhc College	MARCH/20014
M.PHIL	TAMIL	Bharadhidasan/Bhc College	AUGUST/2010

Ph.D. Details

Title of Thesis

Malaysia tamil sirukathaikalin selnerikal

Research Supervisor

Vijayarani.R

Area of Specialization

Modern literature

Year of Award

March/2014

Cleared NET / SET : Details Year of Passing

Work Experience

Name of Institution	Address of Institution	Designation	From	То)
Shrimati IndiraGandi college	Tiruchirapalli	Assistant professor	07.05.2014	30.04.2016	
Bishop Heber college	Tiruchirapalli	Asst professor	02-07-2018	Till date	

Table of Contents

1.	Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended	5	
2.	Research Papers Presented	0	
3.	Publication in Journals	0	
4.	Publication in Books		
5.	Books Published / Edited	0	
6.	Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised	0	
7.	Research Projects	0	
8.	Resource Person	0	
9.	Consultancy	0	
10.	Awards Recieved	0	
11.	Patent	0	
12.	Extension Activities Undertaken	0	
13.	Professional Membership M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced	0	
14.	M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced	0 / 0	

- į
- National level Conference on "Samakaala Tamil Elakkiya Padaipugal" sponsored by Periyar University organized by Raja publications at Dharmapuri during 05/10/2020 to 05/10/2020.
- 2. College level Conference on "*Teacher's Conference*" sponsored by Bishop Heber College organized by Department of Tamil at Trichy during 08/02/2019 to 09/02/2019.
- 3. College level Conference on "*Robert Caldwell*" sponsored by Bishop Heber college organized by Department of Tamil at Trichy during 02/02/2019 to 02/02/2019.
- 4. National level Conference on "Women in Literature" sponsored by Annai velanganni women's college organized by Annai velanganni women's college at Chennai during 01/03/2013 to 01/03/2013.
- 5. College level Seminar on "*Padaipu Elakkiya Payilarangam*" sponsored by UGC organized by Bishop Heber college at Trichy during 05/01/2010 to 09/01/2010.

